Graduate Faculty Membership Report

October 15, 2018 Graduate Membership Committee Meeting

The following nominees were approved by the interim dean of the Graduate School for regular or adjunct
graduate faculty membership since the Sept. 17, 2018 Graduate Faculty Membership Committee meeting:

DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM

LAST NAME FIRST NAME
Alamaniotis Miltiadis
Gustafson Steven
Parthasarathy Srinivasan

The following nominees were approved by the Graduate Faculty Membership Committee for regular,

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

COLLEGE STATUS

CECS
CECS
CECS

Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct

adjunct, or temporary graduate faculty membership at the Oct. 15, 2018 Committee meeting:

DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM

LAST NAME FIRST NAME
Aidt Andrew
Evans Vicki

Finnie David

Folfas Andrew
Hunkeler Robert
Kimpton Deborah
Leonard Paul

Pavlack Todd

Polk Kathryn

School of Public & Int'l Affairs
Nursing

School of Public & Int'l Affairs
School of Public & Int'l Affairs
School of Public & Int'l Affairs
Leadership Studies

School of Public & Int'l Affairs
Leadership Studies

School of Public & Int'l Affairs

COLLEGE STATUS

ColLA
CoNH
ColLA
ColLA
ColLA
CEHS
ColLA
CEHS
ColLA

Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct
Adjunct

DATE
10/9/2018
10/9/2018
10/9/2018

DATE
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018



